
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

St.Nr.  

16 

12 

74 

218 

29 

31 

383 

21 

468 

340 

72 

187 

Klasse  

650s 

650s 

650s 

650s 

650s 

650s 

650s 

650s 

650s 

650s 

650s 

650s 

Vorname  

Andre 

Andre 

Bodo 

Andy 

Christina 

Dennis 

Robert 

Tobias 

Clemens 

Daniel 

Silvio 

Axel 

Nachname  

Friedrich 

Findeisen 

Bade 

Paul 

Rubin 

Hensel 

Semsch 

Heidler 

Gand 

Engler 

Tornow 

Kuhlo 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Fahrzeug  

SP2, SDR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R6 

ZX6RR 

ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 rj03 

Bewerber  Runden  

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

Gesamtzeit  

16:14.315 

16:16.015 

16:51.405 

16:52.776 

17:07.198 

17:11.071 

17:26.903 

17:50.604 

18:04.101 

18:02.903 

16:31.344 

13:14.211 

Diff.  

1.700 

37.090 

38.461 

52.883 

56.756 

1:12.588 

1:36.289 

1:49.786 

1:48.588 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:47.109 

1:47.545 

1:51.392 

1:51.589 

1:52.701 

1:52.633 

1:54.356 

1:55.993 

1:57.936 

1:58.546 

2:00.159 

1:51.104 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Mad Monday Challenge 2 
650s 

650s-Rennen 1 RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:36:27 

Groß Dölln Track A+B+C 3,300 Km 

08.06.2015 14:30 


